I
                                                                            Product Datasheet Version 6
MSATA SSD
             Product Model :  IMSS332
          Capacity :
          8GB、16GB、32GB、64GB、128GB、256GB、512GB、1TB
II
Revision History

P44 DevSleep Device Sleep pin
P45 Vendor No Connect
P46 Reserved No Connect
P47 Vendor No Connect
P48 +1.5V No Connect
P49 DAS/DSS Device Activity Signal
P50 GND Ground
P51 Presence Detection Ground
P52 +3.3V 3.3V Source
14
6.0 Product Line up
Table 6-1 Product Line up
Part Number Capacity P/E cycles Type Remark
IMSS332-008GA 8GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-008GE 8GB 3K mSATA A+SLC,-40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-016GA 16GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-016GE 16GB 3K mSATA A+SLC,-40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-016GM 16GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-016GMP 16GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,0~ 70℃
IMSS332-016GT 16GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-032GA 32GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-032GE 32GB 3K mSATA A+SLC,-40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-032GM 32GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-032GMP 32GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,0~ 70℃
IMSS332-032GT 32GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-032GTP 32GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,-40~85℃
IMSS332-064GA 64GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-064GE 64GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, -40 ~85℃
IMSS332-064GM 64GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-064GMP 64GB 3K mSATA MLC, PLP, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-064GT 64GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-064GTP 64GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,-40~85℃
IMSS332-128GA 128GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-128GE 128GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-128GM 128GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-128GMP 128GB 3K mSATA MLC, PLP, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-128GT 128GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-128GTP 128GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,-40~85℃
IMSS332-256GA 256GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-256GE 256GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-256GM 256GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-256GT 256GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-256GTP 256GB 3K mSATA MLC,PLP,-40~85℃
IMSS332-512GA 512GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-512GE 512GB 3K mSATA A+SLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-512GM 512GB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-512GT 512GB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
IMSS332-001TM 1TB 3K mSATA MLC, 0 ~ 70℃
IMSS332-001TT 1TB 3K mSATA MLC, -40 ~ 85℃
15
7.0 Package Specifications